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Black Navy

Size conversions

Age:
Height (cm):

Chest (to fit):

Product notices
Manufacturer code: LV691
Commodity Code: 62014010

Country of origin: China

FINDEN-HALES

LV691 Finden + Hales

Finden and Hales Kids All Weather Robe

Sizes: 5-8 - 9-13
Material: 100% nylon.
Weight:

Features
e Sherpa fleece grey lining.
e Showerproof.
e Three piece grown on hood.

o Full length two way zip.

e Inner zip pocket with water
resistant lining.
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Royal Blue

5-8
5-8
110/128

24/26

Outer 130 gsm, Lining 280 gsm

Two fleece lined front zip
pockets.

Side vents.
Tear release adjustable cuffs.
Tag free.

Hidden zip access for
decoration.
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Red

9-13
9-13
134/164

28/30

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.



