

FINDEN HALES

LV691 Finden + Hales

Finden and Hales Kids All Weather Robe

Sizes: **5-8 - 9-13**Material: **100% nylon.**

Weight: Outer 130 gsm, Lining 280 gsm

Features

- Sherpa fleece grey lining.
- · Showerproof.
- Three piece grown on hood.
- Full length two way zip.
- Inner zip pocket with water resistant lining.
- Two fleece lined front zip pockets.
- · Side vents.
- Tear release adjustable cuffs.
- Tag free.
- Hidden zip access for decoration.



Size conversions

	5-8	9-13
Age:	5-8	9-13
Height (cm):	110/128	134/164
Chest (to fit):	24/26	28/30

Product notices

Manufacturer code: LV691

Commodity Code: 62014010

Country of origin: China

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows.